
!(

!(
!(

!(!(
!(

!(
!(

Wi
llo

w 
Gr

ov
e R

d

98
97

96
95

94
93

92

91

418800

418800

419800

419800

420800

420800

421800

421800

422800

422800

423800

423800

424800

424800

57
74

90
0

57
75

90
0

57
76

90
0

DISCLAIMER: This plan was prepared for the purpose and exclusive use 
of ESSO Australia Pty Ltd and is not to be used for any other purpose. 
This map is not guaranteed to be free from error or omission. 
Topographic features are shown using VicMAP data and are a 
representation only.
The location of the pipeline and easement should not be relied on as 
exact field locations.
Projection: GDA94 MGA55
Drawn by: DM
Checked by: AM
Approved by: IMcK
Date: 25/02/2014

±
0 200 400 600 800 1,000

Metres
1:25,000SCALE                     (at A3)

Esso Pipeline Replacement Project

Survey Envelope and Features

!.

!.

VICTORIA
Hastings

Longford

Location Map

Service Layer Credits:

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

Princes Fwy

GIPPSLAND RAILWAY

99

106

105
104

103

102

101

100

410800

410800

411800

411800

412800

412800

413800

413800

414800

414800

415800

415800

416800

416800

417800

417800

57
73

90
0

57
74

90
0

57
75

90
0

57
76

90
0

Maps 13 & 14 of 26

Map 13

Map 14

Legend
!. Towns
!( Kilometre Point

Proposed Pipeline Route
Railway - Operational
Railway - Disused
Major Roads
Major Watercourses
Survey Envelope



!(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

Ko
rum

bu
rra

 - W
arr

ag
ul 

Rd

Ho
wit

t S
t

Alfred St

Princes Fwy

GIPPSLAND RAILWAYNilma

114

113
112

111
110

109

108

107

106

403800

403800

404800

404800

405800

405800

406800

406800

407800

407800

408800

408800

409800

409800

410800

410800

57
72

90
0

57
73

90
0

57
74

90
0

DISCLAIMER: This plan was prepared for the purpose and exclusive use 
of ESSO Australia Pty Ltd and is not to be used for any other purpose. 
This map is not guaranteed to be free from error or omission. 
Topographic features are shown using VicMAP data and are a 
representation only.
The location of the pipeline and easement should not be relied on as 
exact field locations.
Projection: GDA94 MGA55
Drawn by: DM
Checked by: AM
Approved by: IMcK
Date: 25/02/2014

±
0 200 400 600 800 1,000

Metres
1:25,000SCALE                     (at A3)

Esso Pipeline Replacement Project

Survey Envelope and Features

!.

!.

VICTORIA
Hastings

Longford

Location Map

Service Layer Credits:

!(
!(

!(!(
!(!(

!(
!(

Dr
ou

in 
- K

oru
mb

urr
a R

d

Westernport Rd

122
121

120 119 118 117 116
115

396800

396800

397800

397800

398800

398800

399800

399800

400800

400800

401800

401800

402800

402800

57
71

90
0

57
72

90
0

57
73

90
0

Maps 15 & 16 of 26

Map 15

Map 16

Legend
!( Kilometre Point
!. Towns

Major Watercourses
Proposed Pipeline Route
Railway - Operational
Railway - Abandoned
Major Roads
Survey Envelope

Warragul



!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

We
ste

rnp
ort

 R
d

129 128

127
126 125

124
123

122

388800

388800

389800

389800

390800

390800

391800

391800

392800

392800

393800

393800

394800

394800

395800

395800

57
71

90
0

57
72

90
0

57
73

90
0

DISCLAIMER: This plan was prepared for the purpose and exclusive use 
of ESSO Australia Pty Ltd and is not to be used for any other purpose. 
This map is not guaranteed to be free from error or omission. 
Topographic features are shown using VicMAP data and are a 
representation only.
The location of the pipeline and easement should not be relied on as 
exact field locations.
Projection: GDA94 MGA55
Drawn by: DM
Checked by: AM
Approved by: IMcK
Date: 25/02/2014

±
0 200 400 600 800 1,000

Metres
1:25,000SCALE                     (at A3)

Esso Pipeline Replacement Project

Survey Envelope and Features

!.

!.

VICTORIA
Hastings

Longford

Location Map

Service Layer Credits:

!(!(!(
!(

!(
!(

!(!(!(

Koo Wee Rup - Longwarry Rd

137 136 135
134

133 132
131

130

381800

381800

382800

382800

383800

383800

384800

384800

385800

385800

386800

386800

387800

387800

388800

38880057
70

90
0

57
71

90
0

57
72

90
0

57
73

90
0

Maps 17 & 18 of 26

Map 17

Map 18

Legend
!( Kilometre Point
!. Towns

Major Watercourses
Proposed Pipeline Route
Railway - Operational
Railway - Disused
Major Roads
Survey Envelope


	LLP_ENV_0012_A_Map2g
	LLP_ENV_0012_A_Map2h
	LLP_ENV_0012_A_Map2i

